SPSO decision report



Case: 201508471, Scottish Prison Service

Sector: Scottish Government and devolved administration

Subject: removal from association/segregation

Outcome: not duly made or withdrawn, no recommendations

Summary

Mr C complained that staff did not ensure he was properly placed in protected conditions. During our investigation, Mr C withdrew his complaint and we did not reach a finding on the case.